
 
 
Saint Xavier High School 2019-20 Calendar – Draft 3 
 
First Semester            
August 8-9 (Thursday/Friday) New Employee Orientation 
August 12-13 (Mon/Tues)  Faculty/Staff Institute Days 
August 13-14 (Tues/Wed)  Student Orientation Days 
August 15 (Thursday)   First full class day for all students 
September 2 (Monday)  Labor Day – No Classes 
September 12 (Thursday)  Class Night – 7:00 p.m. 
September 13 (Friday)  Holy Spirit Liturgy/Spirit Day 
September 26 (Thursday)  Freshman Parent-Teacher Conferences 
September 27 (Friday)  Walk for X 
October 16 (Wednesday)  PSAT (Frosh/Sophs/Juniors)  
October 15, 17-18(Tues/Thurs/Fri) Quarter exams  
October 21 (Monday)   Possible fundraiser free day 
October 24 (Thursday)  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
October 25 (Friday)   Faculty/Staff retreat 
November 17 (Sunday)   Open House  
November 27 (Wednesday)  Records Day 
November 28 (Thursday)  Thanksgiving – No Classes 
November 29 (Friday)  Holiday -- No Classes 
December 6 (Friday)   No Classes 
December 17-19 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) Semester Exams 
December 20 (Friday)  Records Day 
January 6 (Monday)   Classes resume/Last day of first semester 
 
Second Semester  
January 7 (Tuesday)   Second semester begins  
January 20 (Monday)   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – No Classes 
February 10-14   Summit Week 
February 17 (Monday)  Presidents’ Day – No Classes 
February 24 (Monday)  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
March 10  (Tuesday)   ACT testing day/Seniors off  
March 11-13 (Wed-Friday)  Quarter exams 
March 16-20    Spring Break 
April 10/13 (Friday/Monday)  Easter Break 
May 1 (Friday)   Faculty/Staff In-service – No Classes 
May 19-20 (Tues/Wed)  Senior Final Exams 
May 22 (Friday)   Music Fest/Senior Exit Interviews 
May 26-28 (Tues/Wed/Thurs)  Frosh/Soph/Jr Final Exams 
May 28 (Thursday)   Graduation 
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